

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	166	70223	Trays, Paper/Biodegradable, 5 section NOT PULP 8-8.5" Width x 10-10.5" Length, Chinest or = Grease Resistant	KE5	\$6.9880	HUNDRE D	48,260	250 CASE	CASE	2.50	\$17.4700	19,304	\$337240.8800
	SUNSHINE KE5												
	1 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$337240.8800
1 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$337240.8800	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 2 of 16

Blue Ribbon Suppliers

RFP No: 1786 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1495 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2007-2008
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-08 **Issue Date:** 26-NOV-07 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 30-JAN-08
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-09 **Due Date:** 04-DEC-07 **Date Opened:** 30-JAN-08 **By:** Bread Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	10	81740	BURN GEL REFILL INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES 25 COUNT/BOX	K-FAK	\$0.5800	EACH	3,225	25 BOX	BOX	300.00	\$174.0000	11	\$1870.5000
	36	81560	HAIRNETS, ONE SIZE FITS ALL, BROWN brown	DPHN-BR	\$10.4000	BOX	151	100 BOX	BOX	10.00	\$104.0000	15	\$1570.4000
	155	80419	GLOVE	GSBG	\$12.9900	EACH	10	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$12.9900	10	\$129.9000
	CUT RESISTANCE,STATE OF THE ART SPECTRA COMBINE WITH ONE BLADE ASSAULT SAFETY ZONE										Total SMALLWARES:		\$3570.8000
3 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total All Groups:		\$3570.8000	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 3 of 16

Calico Industries, Inc.

RFP No: 1786 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1495 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2007-2008
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-08 **Issue Date:** 26-NOV-07 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 30-JAN-08
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-09 **Due Date:** 04-DEC-07 **Date Opened:** 30-JAN-08 **By:** Bread Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	2	81300	AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 x AP522 15 1/2 AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 x 15 1/2		\$16.8400	EACH	132	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$16.8400	132	\$2222.8800
	4	81580	BEVERAGE PITCHER, 1 gallon, plastic plastic, 1 gal. size	353063CLW	\$5.1300	EACH	49	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.1300	49	\$251.3700
	15	81270	Bucket w/ handle, 96 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, sanitizing 96 oz. capacity	36KP97	\$2.2800	EACH	247	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.2800	247	\$563.1600
	16	81390	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1	33ED1BL	\$3.3200	EACH	67	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.3200	67	\$222.4400
	17	81400	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2	33ED2BL	\$1.9400	EACH	38	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9400	38	\$73.7200
	18	81550	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #2, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL	2	\$62.4400	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$62.4400	9	\$561.9600
	19	81540	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #1, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL, #1	1	\$77.9200	EACH	16	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$77.9200	16	\$1246.7200
	20	80070	COFFEE BREWER, 90 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	33600	\$111.7300	EACH	29	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$111.7300	29	\$3240.1700
	21	80060	COFFEE BREWER, 50 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	13500	\$99.5600	EACH	33	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$99.5600	33	\$3285.4800
	24	81420	COLANDER, 11 QT, small stainless steel COLANDER, small stainless steel	34j7408 *8 C	\$5.8700	EACH	17	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.8700	17	\$99.7900
	25	81410	COLANDER, large 16 QT stainless steel COLANDER, large stainless steel	34T1343	\$12.4900	EACH	10	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$12.4900	10	\$124.9000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 4 of 16

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	29	81670	DIGITAL PORTION CONTROL SCALES, up to 6 lbs. PELOUZE, ST STEEL, REMOVABLE PLATFORM W/ WHITE BODY, PLASTIC SCALE NOT USED IN 3 MIN. will automatically shut. Reading accurate to 1/8 of oz., weighs up to 6 lbs.SILICONE SEALED RESIST MOISTURE.	TE10C *SPE	\$46.4300	EACH	18	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$46.4300	18	\$835.7400
	30	80130	DISH CLOTHS, HERRINGBONE WEAVE, 15X26 STRIPPED LINEN, 24OZ. DISH CLOTHS, HERRINGBONE WEAVE, 15X26 STRIPPED LINEN, 24OZ./DZ.	13DT2	\$5.2300	DOZEN	32	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$5.2300	32	\$167.3600
	31	80120	DISH CLOTHS, RIBBED TERRY, 100% COTTON 15X25, WHITE, 30OZ/D DISH CLOTHS, RIBBED TERRY, 100% COTTON 15X25, WHITE, 30OZ/DZ..	14BM16192*	\$3.7700	DOZEN	456	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$3.7700	456	\$1719.1200
	38	80180	HAMBURGER TURNER,5x21/2, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE HAMBURGER TURNER, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE,5x21/2	3019	\$1.8400	EACH	576	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8400	576	\$1059.8400
	39	80181	KNIFE, 6 INCH BONING, STIFF, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARB KNIFE, 6 INCH BONING, STIFF, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	CUT6NSBBL	\$2.5700	EACH	23	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.5700	23	\$59.1100
	81	80420	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5	31116P	\$3.4200	EACH	1,008	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.4200	1,008	\$3447.3600
	92	81720	PLASTIC TUB OPENER, TO REMOVE LID PLASTIC TUB OPENER, TO REMOVE LID	7210	\$3.6600	EACH	1,440	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.6600	1,440	\$5270.4000
	93	80820	POT HOLDERS , WASHABLE, Terry cloth 8'x8 2.33 lbs per dz.	15PH4	\$0.6300	EACH	510	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.6300	510	\$321.3000
	94	80840	PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT,S Steel. 1oz control pump PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT	7067580 *SF	\$144.0000	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$144.0000	14	\$2016.0000
	96	81230	Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11 Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11	15PH1C	\$1.2100	EACH	1,173	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2100	1,173	\$1419.3300
	97	80830	Pot Holder, pan grabber, with wrist strap, 8.5x10 Flame Resistant	15PH21	\$1.2900	EACH	450	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2900	450	\$580.5000
	98	81250	Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty	15PH10	\$1.1300	EACH	57	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.1300	57	\$64.4100
	110	81600	SPAGHETTI SERVER 8: stainless steel	723060	\$1.2500	EACH	68	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2500	68	\$85.0000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 5 of 16

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	125	81450	SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify	PSJ12CP	\$0.9800	EACH	29	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9800	29	\$28.4200
	134	81210	TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, CT1014 10x14, 6lb per dz, Asst Colors TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, 10x14, 6lb per dz.		\$0.8700	EACH	636	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8700	636	\$553.3200
	136	81310	Thermocouple Thermometer with Probe temp range-58F-900F, auto shut off, Atkins series 386 or equal	KM28KIT	\$99.6000	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$99.6000	25	\$2490.0000
	138	81190	Trays, 6 Compart POLYPROPYLENE, 10x14-econ , left-h,Asst Col TRAYS, SIX COMPARTMENT POLYPROPYLENE, 10x14-economy , left-handed, 5.5lb./dz.	P614 *SAMF	\$2.1800	EACH	1,692	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1800	1,692	\$3688.5600
	144	80898	Towels, White Terry 17x20	14DC5 *SPE	\$0.3400	EACH	1,410	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$0.3400	1,410	\$479.4000
	146	82100	Trays, 6 Compart,10x14-delux, left-P614 hd, Asst C TRAYS, SIX COMPARTMENT POLYPROPYLENE, 10x14-deluxe, left-handed, 13.5lb/dz		\$2.1800	EACH	100	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1800	100	\$218.0000
	150	80613	PIZZA SCREENS, 18 inch 18 " D. ALUMINUM HEAVY DUTY BEADED RIM,SURROUNDING INSER FOR SET 200	42018	\$3.6300	EACH	21	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3.6300	21	\$76.2300
	160	82010	TRAY,COMPARTMENT TRAY, ROYAL BLUE 10 x 14 1/2, 18 1/2 WT., PENNYSAYER, 6 compartment, Economy	PS1014	\$2.4800	EACH	480	12 EACH	CASE	1.00	\$2.4800	480	\$1190.4000
	164	84320	Farberware Stainless Steel Urn Farberware, 12-36 Cup Quantity	33K1336	\$149.1800	EACH	11	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$149.1800	11	\$1640.9800
	165	84319	Farberware Stainless Steel Urn Farberware, 12-55 Cup Quantity	33K1355	\$157.7600	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$157.7600	14	\$2208.6400
34 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$41512.0100	
34 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$41512.0100	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 6 of 16

Central Restraunt Products

RFP No: 1786
Buyer RFP ID: 1495
Desc: 2007-2008
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-08
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-09
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Status: AWARDED
Issue Date: 26-NOV-07
Due Date: 04-DEC-07
Scheduled Open:
Date Opened: 30-JAN-08
Award Date: 30-JAN-08
By: Bread Bid Chair

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	1	82000	TRAY,COMPARTMENT TRAY, TEAL 10 x 14 1/2, 18 1/2 WT., PENNYSaver	W250-PS10	\$2.5010	EACH	2,076	24 EACH	EACH	24.00	\$60.0240	87	\$5192.0760
	3	80000	Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36 Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36	117-007	\$1.5000	DOZEN	48	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	12.00	\$18.0000	4	\$72.0000
	26	80090	CROCK, SALAD WITH LID, 1.2QT, PLASTIC CHOICE OF COLOR	250-130	\$3.1500	EACH	22	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.1500	22	\$69.3000
	32	80110	DISH CLOTHS, WAFFLE WEAVE, 100% COTTON 18"x1, 21OZ./DZ. DISH CLOTHS, WAFFLE WEAVE, 100% COTTON 14X17, 21OZ./DZ.	835-131	\$0.4542	DOZEN	89	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	12.00	\$5.4500	7	\$40.4211
	64	80700	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH	628-113	\$6.8000	EACH	6	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.8000	6	\$40.8000
	67	80610	PERF PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH,#22 S Steel PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH	628-093	\$12.3000	EACH	546	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$12.3000	546	\$6715.8000
	69	80650	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	628-095	\$20.0000	EACH	32	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$20.0000	32	\$640.0000
	78	80340	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, qt. 2.5", polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 4 qt. 2.5, polycarbonate	4972-323	\$3.8900	EACH	1,416	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.8900	1,416	\$5508.2400
	79	80360	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6" deep PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6 deep	972-325	\$6.2100	EACH	16	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.2100	16	\$99.3600
	80	80350	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4" deep polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4 deep polycarbonate	972-324	\$4.8400	EACH	1,008	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.8400	1,008	\$4878.7200
	82	80430	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4qt. 4	972-329	\$4.3100	EACH	1,128	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.3100	1,128	\$4861.6800

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 7 of 16

Central Restraunt Products

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	84	80400	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 4 qt. 6" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 4 qt. 6"	972-335	\$4.2900	EACH	144	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.2900	144	\$617.7600
						RUBBERMAID							
	86	80440	PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE w/ Handle PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE with Handle	972-352	\$2.4400	EACH	3,960	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.4400	3,960	\$9662.4000
						RUBBERMAID							
	87	80370	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE w/ Handle, PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE HALF SIZE with Handle,	972-351	\$3.4100	EACH	3,264	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.4100	3,264	\$11130.2400
						RUBBERMAID							
	89	81350	PASTRY BAGS, 18", wax coded PASTRY BAGS, 18", wax coded	737-007	\$0.1252	EACH	1,152	100 HUNDRED	EACH	100.00	\$12.5200	12	\$144.2304
						THERMOHAUSER							
	126	81281	Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS	119-101	\$15.0000	EACH	80	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$15.0000	80	\$1200.0000
						BROWNE-HALCO							
	135	81240	TRAYS, POLYPROPLENE, FLAT, 14x18 TRAYS, POLYPROPLENE, FLAT, 14x18	953-046	\$1.7342	EACH	95	1 DOZEN	EACH	12.00	\$20.8100	8	\$164.7462
						TRAEX							
	151	80614	RACK COVER CLEAR, 23X28X62 12 ML, TRANSPARENT MODEL, REINFORCED MATERIAL	584-003	\$56.0000	EACH	64	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$56.0000	64	\$3584.0000
						HERS/ROBBINS CORP							
	152	80415	PIZZA TRAYS, 16 inch 16 INCH D. STANDARD WEIGHT TIN PLATE, SOLID SERIES	125-126	\$3.7900	EACH	38	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3.7900	38	\$144.0200
						AMERICAN METALRAFT							
	156	80421	TOMATO CORER COMFORTABLE GRIP	400-046	\$1.2500	EACH	81	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$1.2500	81	\$101.2500
						NEMCO							
	158	80423	ROUND STORAGE CONTAINERS AND LIDS WHITE COLOR, 22 QT CAPACITY, DEEP EASY GRIP HANDLES	250-369	\$10.1000	EACH	41	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$10.1000	41	\$414.1000
						CAMBRO							
	161	80531	PAN, 1/6 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, ONE-SIXTH SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	628-117	\$3.7000	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.7000	9	\$33.3000
						UPDATE INTL							
	162	81990	Handy Pump Kit Dispenses Condiments directly from container , Includes pump tube	682-070	\$7.5500	EACH	36	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.5500	36	\$271.8000
						TAFFETRAFF							
23 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$55586.2437	
23 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$55586.2437	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 8 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

RFP No: 1786

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1495

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2007-2008

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-08

Issue Date: 26-NOV-07

Scheduled Open:

Award Date: 30-JAN-08

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-09

Due Date: 04-DEC-07

Date Opened: 30-JAN-08

By: Bread Bid Chair

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	9	80040	BUN SHEET PAN, 18X26, 16 gauge alum. 16 gauge alloy aluminum	9	\$5.3500	EACH	284	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.3500	284	\$1519.4000
	11	80010	Bottles, CLEAR PLASTIC, 12OZ., 11 Squeeze Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. CLEAR PLASTIC		\$0.3200	EACH	185	1 EACH	EACH	2.00	\$0.6400	93	\$59.2000
	12	80020	Bottles, RED PLASTIC, 12OZ.Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. RED PLASTIC	12	\$0.3200	EACH	33	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3200	33	\$10.5600
	13	80030	Bottles, YELLOW PLASTIC, 12OZ.Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. YELLOW PLASTIC	13	\$0.3200	EACH	33	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3200	33	\$10.5600
	23	81682	COFFEE Brewer, 100 CUP COFFEE URN, DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION WITH MIRROR	23	\$153.2000	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$153.2000	25	\$3830.0000
	28	81340	CUTTING BOARD, 18 X 24 X 1/2, 28 HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE High Density polyethylene, multicolors available		\$13.1500	EACH	118	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$13.1500	118	\$1551.7000
	33	80140	FUNNELS, 32 OZ., POLYCARBONATE, 6.5 TOP DIA. X.643' BOTTOM D FUNNELS, 32 OZ POLYCARBONATE	33	\$0.7700	EACH	31	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7700	31	\$23.8700
	37	80170	HAMBURGER TURNER, 8x3, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE HAMBURGER TURNER, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE, 8 BY 3	37	\$1.6400	EACH	648	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.6400	648	\$1062.7200
	40	80220	KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH	40	\$4.4800	EACH	66	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	66	\$295.6800
	41	80190	KNIFE, COOKS 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHIT KNIFE, COOKS 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	41	\$4.9500	EACH	52	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9500	52	\$257.4000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 9 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	42	80210	KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	42	\$1.3500	EACH	176	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.3500	176	\$237.6000
	43	80200	KNIFE, SERRATED, 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, KNIFE, SERRATED, 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	43	\$3.0100	EACH	52	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.0100	52	\$156.5200
	44	80230	Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge	44	\$3.8300	EACH	58	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.8300	58	\$222.1400
	45	80250	LADLES, 1 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	45	\$0.5800	EACH	18	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.5800	18	\$10.4400
	46	80240	LADLES, 2 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	46	\$0.7400	EACH	49	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7400	49	\$36.2600
	47	80251	LADLES, 3 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	47	\$0.9400	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9400	7	\$6.5800
	48	80260	LADLES, 4 oz. STAINLESS STEEL, 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	48	\$1.2300	EACH	54	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2300	54	\$66.4200
	49	80270	LADLES, 6 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	49	\$1.4300	EACH	18	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.4300	18	\$25.7400
	50	80280	LADLES, 8 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	50	\$1.7500	EACH	35	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.7500	35	\$61.2500
	53	80301	MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminum MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminun	53	\$3.0500	EACH	16	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.0500	16	\$48.8000
	54	80310	MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminum MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminun	54	\$6.9200	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.9200	21	\$145.3200
	55	80320	MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t,1/2t,1t,1T,, aluminum MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t,1/2t,1t,1T,, aluminun	55	\$0.4200	EACH	27	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.4200	27	\$11.3400
	56	80330	MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in. MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in.	56	\$1.8500	EACH	225	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8500	225	\$416.2500
	57	80660	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 4" DEPTH, #22 S Steel PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 4 INCH DEPTH	57	\$9.0600	EACH	73	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$9.0600	73	\$661.3800

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 10 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	58	80490	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	58	\$7.0200	EACH	78	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.0200	78	\$547.5600
	59	80670	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 6" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 6 INCH DEPTH	59	\$12.1000	EACH	40	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$12.1000	40	\$484.0000
	60	80570	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	60	\$5.9000	EACH	16	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.9000	16	\$94.4000
	61	80580	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	61	\$7.8000	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.8000	14	\$109.2000
	62	80590	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	62	\$11.0200	EACH	18	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.0200	18	\$198.3600
	63	80530	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	63	\$4.9500	EACH	31	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9500	31	\$153.4500
	65	80540	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	65	\$5.7900	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.7900	8	\$46.3200
	66	80550	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	66	\$8.8700	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$8.8700	8	\$70.9600
	68	80460	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	68	\$15.9500	EACH	76	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$15.9500	76	\$1212.2000
	70	80450	PAN, FULL SIZE steam table 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.ST PAN, FULL SIZE steam table 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	70	\$11.0000	EACH	122	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.0000	122	\$1342.0000
	71	80680	PAN, LID FOR 1/2 SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, LID FOR HALF SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	71	\$4.7000	EACH	75	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.7000	75	\$352.5000
	72	80760	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/3 SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE 23 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR THIRD SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE 23 S. STEEL	72	\$3.4500	EACH	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.4500	2	\$6.9000
	73	80600	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/3 SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR THIRD SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	73	\$3.4500	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.4500	14	\$48.3000
	74	80720	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/4 SIZE PAN Min.GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR QUARTER SIZE PAN Min.GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	74	\$2.7000	EACH	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.7000	2	\$5.4000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 11 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	75	80560	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/4 SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR QUARTER SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	75	\$2.7000	EACH	13	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.7000	13	\$35.1000
	76	80480	PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	76	\$8.9600	EACH	108	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$8.9600	108	\$967.6800
	77	80470	PANS, 1/3 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PANS, THIRD SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	77	\$11.0400	EACH	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.0400	2	\$22.0800
	83	80380	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5	83	\$3.2500	EACH	828	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.2500	828	\$2691.0000
	85	80390	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4	85	\$3.2500	EACH	792	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.2500	792	\$2574.0000
	88	80410	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE , polycarbonate PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE , polycarbonate	88	\$2.2000	EACH	31	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.2000	31	\$68.2000
	90	80790	PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide	90	\$0.7000	EACH	109	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7000	109	\$76.3000
	91	80800	PEELER, VEGETABLE, stainless PEELER, VEGETABLE, stainless	91	\$0.5200	EACH	2,244	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.5200	2,244	\$1166.8800
	99	81090	SANDWICH SPREADER, WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate SANDWICH SPREADER, WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate	99	\$0.5500	EACH	240	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.5500	240	\$132.0000
	100	80890	SCOOP #10, color coded handle w/capacity indicator handle NSF approved, S.S.	100	\$4.4800	EACH	43	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	43	\$192.6400
	101	80900	SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S.	101	\$4.4800	EACH	47	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	47	\$210.5600
	102	80910	SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S.	102	\$4.4800	EACH	47	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	47	\$210.5600
	103	80930	SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S.	103	\$4.4800	EACH	81	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	81	\$362.8800
	104	80950	SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S.	104	\$4.4800	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	25	\$112.0000
	105	81320	SCOOP #24, economy brand, S.S. NSF approved	105	\$4.4800	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	9	\$40.3200
	106	81290	SCOOP #30, economy brand, S.S. NSF approved, Full Size, 4, Gauge #22 SS	106	\$4.4800	EACH	20	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	20	\$89.6000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 12 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	107	81330	SCOOP #40, economy brand, S.S. NSF APPROVED	107	\$4.4800	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	21	\$94.0800
	108	80880	SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S.	108	\$4.4800	EACH	124	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.4800	124	\$555.5200
	109	81100	SHAKERS, SALT & PEPPER, PLASTIC plastic 3 oz.	109	\$0.2800	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.2800	25	\$7.0000
	111	80970	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 14 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	111	\$0.8800	EACH	75	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8800	75	\$66.0000
	112	80980	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 16.5 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	112	\$0.9800	EACH	816	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9800	816	\$799.6800
	113	81050	SPOODLE, (SS) 6 OZ, PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,6 OZ, SS	113	\$1.5800	EACH	29	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.5800	29	\$45.8200
	114	81030	SPOODLE, (SS), 2 OZ,PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,2 OZ, SS	114	\$1.0500	EACH	3,240	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.0500	3,240	\$3402.0000
	115	81040	SPOODLE, 4 OZ (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,4 OZ , SS	115	\$1.3800	EACH	552	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.3800	552	\$761.7600
	116	81060	SPOODLE, 8 OZ, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,8 OZ , SS	116	\$2.0500	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.0500	8	\$16.4000
	117	80990	SPOODLE,2 OZ CAP,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,2 OZ CAPACITY, SS	117	\$1.1000	EACH	336	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.1000	336	\$369.6000
	118	81010	SPOODLE,6 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN ST SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,6 OZ CAPACITY, SS	118	\$1.5800	EACH	480	1 EACH	EACH 1	1.00	\$1.5800	480	\$758.4000
	119	81020	SPOODLE,8 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,8 OZ CAPACITY,SS	119	\$2.0400	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.0400	25	\$51.0000
	120	81000	SPOODLE,SOLID, 4 OZ CAPACITY,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,4 OZ CAPACITY, SS	120	\$1.3600	EACH	876	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.3600	876	\$1191.3600

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 13 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	121	81070	SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge st SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge steel	121	\$0.6300	EACH	252	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.6300	252	\$158.7600
	122	81080	SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge	122	\$0.6300	EACH	204	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.6300	204	\$128.5200
	123	81430	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6	123	\$5.2700	EACH	11	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.2700	11	\$57.9700
	124	81440	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8	124	\$6.7200	EACH	11	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.7200	11	\$73.9200
	127	81120	THERMOMETER, FREEZER/REFRIGERATOR, TAYLOR THERMOMETER, FREEZER/REFRIGERATOR, TAYLOR STAINLESS STEEL	127	\$1.8000	EACH	421	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8000	421	\$757.8000
	128	81130	THERMOMETER, OVEN, TAYLOR THERMOMETER, OVEN	128	\$1.9400	EACH	208	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9400	208	\$403.5200
	129	81110	THERMOMETER, POCKET DIAL 1 POINT CALIBRATION Taylor or equal NSF approved	129	\$1.9900	EACH	412	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9900	412	\$819.8800
	130	81140	TIMER, 60 MINUTE buzzer continues until turned off, 6.5 dial, 7.5x 7.5D	130	\$4.0800	EACH	59	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0800	59	\$240.7200
	131	81160	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS, 12 in, nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS, 12 in, nonlocking	131	\$1.2300	EACH	816	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2300	816	\$1003.6800
	132	81170	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking	132	\$1.6900	EACH	288	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.6900	288	\$486.7200
	133	81150	TONGS, HD, utility, spring, SS 9.5, nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY, utility, spring, SS 9.5, nonlocking	133	\$0.9900	EACH	708	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9900	708	\$700.9200
	137	81260	Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety	137	\$0.8300	EACH	169	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8300	169	\$140.2700
	139	81470	UNIVERSAL SCOOPS #6, LEFT-HANDED UNIVERSAL SCOOPS FOR LEFT-HANDED FSW'S, #6	139	\$6.2900	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.2900	25	\$157.2500
	140	81460	UNIVERSAL SCOOPS #8, LEFT-HANDED UNIVERSAL SCOOPS FOR LEFT-HANDED FSW'S, #8	140	\$6.2900	EACH	576	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.2900	576	\$3623.0400

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 14 of 16

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	141	81730	WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT- POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT-POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE	141	\$35.7500	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$35.7500	21	\$750.7500
	142	81220	Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel	142	\$2.6100	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.6100	19	\$49.5900
	143	81570	mitts, oven 17" with flameguard, Washables elbow length, heavy duty, institional grade, heat resistant	143	\$2.0500	EACH	142	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.0500	142	\$291.1000
	145	80897	Thermometers, Digital TAYLOR Taylor, Model 9842N	145	\$6.7000	EACH	174	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$6.7000	174	\$1165.8000
	147	81741	Twist n' Serve Insulated Beverage Server White 1.2 liter ABS exterior with foam insulation, retains hot or cold temps for 2 to 3 hours. Twists open to serve.Lid twist very easily	147	\$10.0500	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$10.0500	14	\$140.7000
	148	70414	Twist n' Serve Insulated Beverage Server black 1.2 liter ABS exterior with foam insulation: retains hot or cold temperatures for 2 to 3 hours, Twists open to serve very easily color black	148	\$10.0500	EACH	20	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$10.0500	20	\$201.0000
	149	80612	PIZZA SCREENS, 16 inch 16" D. ALUMINUM HEAVY DUTY BEADED RIM,SURROUNDS A PERFORATED CENTER	149	\$3.3000	EACH	32	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3.3000	32	\$105.6000
	153	80416	PIZZA TRAYS, 18 inch 18 INCH D. STANDARD WEIGHT TIN PLATE, SOLID SERIES PANS,WIDE RIMS,18 GUAGE 1 MM ALUMINUM	153	\$4.5200	EACH	27	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$4.5200	27	\$122.0400
	154	80418	PIZZA PEELS 20 INCH LENGTH,TAPERED FROM HANDLE DOWN TO TRAY, COMMERCIAL QUALITY	154	\$5.3700	EACH	6	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$5.3700	6	\$32.2200
	157	80422	TONGS 12 INCH PLASTIC SCALLOPED	157	\$1.2900	EACH	78	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$1.2900	78	\$100.6200
91 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$44181.4900	
91 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$44181.4900	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 15 of 16

ONE WAY Supply Corp.

RFP No: 1786 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1495 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2007-2008
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-08 **Issue Date:** 26-NOV-07 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 30-JAN-08
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-09 **Due Date:** 04-DEC-07 **Date Opened:** 30-JAN-08 **By:** Bread Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	5	81530	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, Yellow, 24 oz., SQUEEZE BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, Yellow, 24 oz.	5BY24	\$0.6500	EACH UPDATE	134	24 CASE	EACH	1.00	\$0.6500	134	\$87.1000
	6	81511	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, clear 24 oz., Squeeze BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, clear 24 oz.	5BC24	\$0.6500	EACH UPDATE	492	24 CASE	EACH	1.00	\$0.6500	492	\$319.8000
	7	81520	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, Red, 24 oz, SQUEEZE BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, Red, 24 oz.	5BR24	\$0.6500	EACH UPDATE	161	24 CASE	EACH	1.00	\$0.6500	161	\$104.6500
	8	81490	BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER	123	\$19.5000	PACKAG E	6	60 EACH	PACKAGE	1.00	\$19.5000	6	\$117.0000
	14	81280	Bucket w/ handle, 196 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, Sanitizing 196 oz. capacity	KP196KCRC	\$2.9500	EACH SAN JAMAR	134	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.9500	134	\$395.3000
	22	80050	COFFEE POT, 30-36 CUP ,Aluminum Exterior WESTBEND or equal	58030	\$44.5000	EACH REGAL	76	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$44.5000	76	\$3382.0000
	27	80100	CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLD CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLDED WHITE HANDLE	PC4	\$2.2000	EACH UPDATE	158	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.2000	158	\$347.6000
	35	80160	GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED T GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED THICKNESS APPROX. 48-50 MIL	8018L	\$5.5000	EACH IMPACT	60	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.5000	60	\$330.0000
	51	80290	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Black tek-tough	WSBT35BK	\$29.9500	EACH CROWN	75	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$29.9500	75	\$2246.2500
	52	80300	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Red tek-tough	WSPT35RD	\$39.9500	EACH CROWN	16	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$39.9500	16	\$639.2000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 09:15 PM

Page 16 of 16

ONE WAY Supply Corp.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	95	81360	PUMP ONLY, MEGA(for #10 can)	P7400	\$14.9500	EACH	35	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$14.9500	35	\$523.2500
			PUMP ONLY, MEGA(for #10 can)			SANJAMAR							
	159	80424	STORE N POUR SYSTEMS	PPB-2MX	\$3.4900	EACH	31	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3.4900	31	\$108.1900
			HALF GALLON SIZE,INCLUDES CONTAINER,NECK SPOUT & CAP			WILCO							
	163	88190	GALLON JUG TO FIT HANDY PUMP KIT	JC1128W	\$4.0900	EACH	44	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$4.0900	44	\$179.9600
			GALLON JUG TO FIT HANDY PUMP KIT			TABLECRAFT							
13 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$8780.3000	
13 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$8780.3000	
Report Total:		165								Report Total:		\$490871.7237	